RPYA003A120LT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi RPYA003A120LT Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi RPYA003A120LT
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RPYA003A120LT
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION RLY 3PDT 10A 120VAC LED TEST
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5557 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
OTHER NAMES 1864-2783
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Relay Coil
RPYA003A120LT
Part Number: RPYA003A120LT
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description RLY 3PDT 10A 120VAC LED TEST
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 5557 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RPYA003A120LT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RPYA003A120LT
RPYA003A120LT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RPYA002A24LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY DPDT 10A 24VAC LED TEST
In stock:  10486 pcs
RFQ
KRP-3DH-110
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 110V
In stock:  1039 pcs
RFQ
ALE74F24
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 24V
In stock:  51180 pcs
RFQ
RPYA00324LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY 3PDT 10A 24VDC LED TEST
In stock:  6383 pcs
RFQ
RPYA00424LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY 4PDT 10A 24VDC LED TEST
In stock:  4702 pcs
RFQ
DK1A1B-L2-3V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPST 8A 3V
In stock:  6318 pcs
RFQ
G6C-2117P-US-DC5
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPST 8A 5V
In stock:  13028 pcs
RFQ
RPYA002A120LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY DPDT 10A 120VAC LED TEST
In stock:  8399 pcs
RFQ
RPYA003A24LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY 3PDT 10A 24VAC LED TEST
In stock:  5631 pcs
RFQ
KRPA-11DY-24
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 24V
In stock:  4218 pcs
RFQ
RPYA00224LT
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY DPDT 10A 24VDC LED TEST
In stock:  8273 pcs
RFQ
KUP-14A15-24
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 10A 24V
In stock:  3578 pcs
RFQ